System bets Proofing for March 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on System bets. System bets website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 16:45 Down  [Samurai 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 66.05
Royal Cracker
Single 17th 14:50 Taunton |Muckamore 1.50 5.00 Win 1 2.50 71.05
Single 17th 16:10 Down Moonshine Bay 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 68.55
Royal
Single 17th 14:15 Taunton |Mille Sussurri 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 73.55
Single 17th 15:10 Lady Master 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 78.55
\Wetherby
Single 17th 14:00 Hello Bob 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 83.55
\Wetherby
Single 17th 14:00 Flanagans 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 88.55
\Wetherby Field
Single 17th 16:20 Commodore 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 93.55
\Wetherby Barry
Single 17th 16:20 Bobo Mac 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.65
\Wetherby
Single 17th 17:10 Taunton |Ambion Hill 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 91.65
Single 16th 15:10 Kelso Skyhill 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 96.65
Single 16th 14:00 Silent Steps 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 101.65
Southwell
Single 16th 16:40 Kelso Project Mars 1.91 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 84.15
Single 16th 14:40 Kelso Manetti 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 89.15
Single 16th 15:10 Kelso Island Heights 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 94.15
Single 16th 15:00 Gregarious 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 99.15
Southwell
Single 16th 14:40 Kelso Duc De 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 104.15
Grissay
Single 16th 15:20 Hereford |Demachine 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 98.65
Single 16th 16:10 Kelso Cultram Abbey 8.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 103.65
Single 15th 14:00 Carlisle [Ulverston 5.50 5.00 Loss DSQ -5.00 108.65
Single 15th 16:40 Carlisle |Ultragold 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 113.65
Single 15th 14:00 Carlisle |The Ferry 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 118.65
Master
Single 15th 16:40 Carlisle |Sir Jack Yeats 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 111.75
Single 15th 16:30 Market [Picknick Park 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 116.75
Rasen
Single 15th 15:05 Carlisle |[Lucky Flight 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 121.75
Single 15th 14:10 Limerick |Larquebuse 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 126.75
Single 15th 15:35 Carlisle |Jepeck 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 131.75
Single 15th 14:50 Market [Donald Dux 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 136.75
Rasen
Single 15th 15:05 Carlisle |Captain 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 111.75
Blackpearl
Single 14th 20:00 Watchable 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 116.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 16:40 Navan |Spare Brakes 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 121.75
Single 14th 19:00 Rangali Island 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 126.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 19:30 Pennywhistle 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 131.75
Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Ostuni 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 136.75
Single 14th 16:35 Fontwell |On The Road 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 141.75
Single 14th 20:30 Never Dark 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 146.75

\Wolverhampto
n
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 16:40 Navan  |My 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 151.75
Manekineko
Single 14th 13:00 Kempton |Golden Taipan 5.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 156.75
Single 14th 16:45 Uttoxeter|Glance Back 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 156.75
Single 14th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Espion 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 121.75
Single 14th 14:15 Fontwell |Duhallow 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 115.75
Gesture
Single 13th 17:15 Dundalk |Zippity 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 98.25
Single 13th 13:55 Swaffham 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 103.25
Fakenham Bulbeck
Single 13th 20:00 Silverturnstogol 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 99.25
Southwell d
Single 13th 14:35 Shanroe In 6.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 104.25
Fakenham Milan
Single 13th 16:20 Lingfield |Renardeau 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 109.25
Single 13th 17:15 Dundalk |Red Cymbal 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 114.25
Single 13th 19:15 Dundalk |Never Before 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 119.25
Single 13th 13:45 Lingfield |Miss Elsa 2.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 124.25
Single 13th 18:30 Mews House 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 129.25
Southwell
Single 13th 17:45 Dundalk |Lady De Vesci 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 134.25
Single 13th 18:00 Gorgeous 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 139.25
Southwell General
Single 13th 18:15 Dundalk |Golden Valour 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 144.25
Single 13th 17:10 Full Irish 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 106.75
Fakenham
Single 13th 13:55 Coole Well 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.75
Fakenham
Single 13th 15:30 Al Boum Photo 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 91.75
Cheltenham
Single 13th 20:30 Accessor 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 75.1
Southwell
Single 12th 15:55 Hexham |Weststreet 7.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 80.1
Cancelled
Single 12th 17:05 Western Rules 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 80.1
Doncaster
Single 12th 18:30 Transition 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 60.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 14:35 Hexham |Tommy The 9.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 65.1
Rascal Cancelled
Single 12th 13:15 The Macon 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 65.1
Doncaster Lugnatic
Single 12th 13:55 Hexham |Princess 4.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 55.7
Mononoke Cancelled
Single 12th 17:15 Hexham |Mymilan 4.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 55.7
Cancelled
Single 12th 14:50 Min 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 55.7
Cheltenham
Single 12th 13:45 Knockrobin 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 43.2
Doncaster
Single 12th 13:55 Hexham |Keep The River 2.38 5.00 Race - 0.00 48.2
Cancelled
Single 12th 13:45 Jaboticaba 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 48.2
Doncaster
Single 12th 15:15 Hexham |Giovanni 1.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 53.2
Change Cancelled
Single 12th 16:35 Hexham |Duty Girl 1.83 5.00 Race - 0.00 53.2
Cancelled
Single 12th 14:35 Hexham |Cudgel 3.25 5.00 Race - 0.00 53.2
Cancelled
Single 12th 15:15 Hexham |Cockle Bay 11.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 53.2
Cancelled
Single 11th 13:30 Sporting John 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 53.2
Cheltenham
Single 11th 17:05 Rhosneigr 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 58.2
Huntingdon
Single 11th 19:50 Kempton |Prince Rock 7.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 48.8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 19:50 Kempton |Mister Freeze 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 53.8
Single 11th 13:30 Envoi Allen 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.35 58.8
Cheltenham
Single 11th 18:20 Kempton |Cliffs Of 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55.45
Dooneen
Single 11th 15:55 Lingfield |California Love 6.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 60.45
Single 11th 18:20 Kempton |All Yours 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 60.45
Single 10th 15:15 Roxyfet 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 65.45
Sedgefield
Single 10th 15:45 Puchita 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 70.45
Southwell
Single 10th 13:45 Mukha Magic 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 75.45
Southwell
Single 10th 16:25 Moveonup 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 70.45
Southwell
Single 10th 15:55 Meteorite 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 75.45
Sedgefield
Single 10th 17:30 Lord Du Mesnil 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 66.05
Cheltenham
Single 10th 16:10 Benie Des 1.67 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 71.05
Cheltenham Dieux
Single 10th 14:35 Ballycrystal 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 76.05
Sedgefield
Single 10th 13:30 Asterion 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 81.05
Cheltenham Forlonge
Single 9th 14:20 Taunton |Yaa Salaam 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.05
Single 9th 14:35 \Vicenzo Mio 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 91.05
Plumpton
Single 9th 15:30 Taunton |Ut Majeur 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 96.05
Aulmes
Single 9th 15:05 Kempton|Toro Dorado 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 101.05
Single 9th 15:55 Stratford |Tidal Flow 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 88.55
Single 9th 16:40 Taunton [The Two 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 83.05
Amigos
Single 9th 19:40 Rocketeer 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 88.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 14:30 Kempton |Note Bleu 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 60.55
Single 9th 16:50 Kempton |Noble Fox 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 45.55
Single 9th 16:05 Taunton |Nineohtwooneo| 1.91 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 50.55
h
Single 9th 16:20 Mount Oliver 3.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 55.55
Plumpton
Single 9th 15:55 Stratford |[Moonlighter 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 60.55
Single 9th 17:15 Taunton |Fu Fu 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 65.55
Single 9th 16:15 Kempton |Enthaar 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 70.55
Single 9th 14:00 Annual Invictus 4.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 75.55
Plumpton
Single 8th 16:30 \Wasntexpectin 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 75.55
Southwell gthat
Single 8th 15:55 Ostuni 3.75 5.00 Loss ] -5.00 66.15
Southwell
Single 8th 17:30 Cotton Club 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 71.15
Southwell
Single 7th 16:30 Zapper Cass 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 15:05 Ayr \Whoshottheshe 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 81.15
riff
Single 7th 15:05 Ayr The Con Man 3.50 5.00 Win 1 11.25 86.15
Single 7th 16:40 Hereford |Some Detail 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 74.9
Single 7th 14:20 Hereford |Northofthewall 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 79.9
Single 7th 16:50 Ayr No No Mac 4.33 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 75.75
Single 7th 15:55 Mount Mogan 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 80.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 19:30 Mildenberger 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 85.75

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
City
Single 7th 17:05 Mickey 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 78.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 15:40 Ayr Marown 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 83.25
Single 7th 17:55 Fantastic Flyer 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 79.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 17:15 Hereford |Eaglehill 4.00 5.00 Win 1 13.50 84.6
Single 7th 13:55 Ayr Drumconnor 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 71.1
Lad
Single 7th 13:55 Ayr Clan Legend 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 56.1
Single 7th 13:55 Ayr Ardera Cross 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 61.1
Single 7th 15:40 Ayr Aloomomo 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 66.1
Single 6th 17:30 Sonnet Rose 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 71.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 16:45 Papa Stour 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 76.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 17:45 Dundalk |Laurel Grove 3.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 66.1
Single 6th 15:10 Krazy Paving 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 66.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 18:15 Dundalk |Jon Ess 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 71.1
Single 6th 17:45 Dundalk |Eglish 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.1
Single 6th 20:00 Charlie D 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 81.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 16:00 Carlisle |Up Helly Aa 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 86.1
King
Single 5th 14:25 Sending Love 2.38 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 68.6
\Wincanton
Single 5th 15:25 Carlisle |Portstorm 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 73.6
Single 5th 17:10 Carlisle |Mah Mate Bob 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 78.6
Single 5th 14:00 Light Lily 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 83.6
Southwell
Single 5th 14:50 Carlisle |Lastin\' 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 88.6
Memories
Single 5th 15:25 Carlisle |First Account 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 93.6
Single 5th 14:50 Carlisle |Ettila De Sivola 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 98.6
Single 5th 17:00 Thurles |Braeside 2.63 5.00 Loss F -5.00 103.6
Single 4th 15:20 Catterick |Zoutoise 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 108.6
Single 4th 16:30 Lingfield |Will To Win 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 104.05
Single 4th 16:20 Catterick |Transpennine 9.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 109.05
Star
Single 4th 14:50 Catterick |Stradivarius 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 114.05
Davis
Single 4th 17:45 Kempton |Songo 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 69.05
Single 4th 15:30 Lingfield |Pitcher\'s Point 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 74.05
Single 4th 15:50 Catterick |Niven 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 69.5
Single 4th 17:15 Kempton|Home Before 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 54.5
Dusk
Single 4th 18:45 Kempton |El Salvaje 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 59.5
Single 4th 17:45 Kempton |Crimson King 6.50 5.00 Win 1 22.00 64.5
Single 4th 16:50 Catterick |Craggaknock 21.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 42.5
Single 4th 18:15 Kempton |Be Fair 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 47.5
Single 3rd 18:00 Going Native 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 30
Southwell
Single 3rd 15:00 Exeter |Ballybreen 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 26
Single 2nd 18:45 Unforgiving 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 31
\Wolverhampto [Minute
n
Single 2nd 15:10 Thor De Cerisy 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 22.85
\Wetherby
Single 2nd 15:10 Diodorus 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 27.85
\Wetherby
Single 2nd 14:00 Accordingtogin 1.57 5.00 Win 1 2.85 2.85




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wetherby (o]

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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